
Time 16:00

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB 0.5 059 1 3 15.21 1 859

2 Milen Caco 2002 ALB 0.5 083 1 6 16.88 2

3 Arber Bajraktari 2000 ALB 0.5 060 1 4 DNF

4 Krenar Myrteza 1999 ALB 0.5 080 1 5 -

5 Milan Veljkovikj 2000 MKD 0.5 025 1 2 -

Time 16:15

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Melisa Sina 2002 ALB 0.5 097 1 3 15.10 1 883

Time 16:30

110/h – Men

Results

International Meeting

                  Elbasan, Albania

            24.05.2019

100/h – Women



Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Edis Ahmeti 1993 KOS 0.5 099 3 5 11.12 1 851

2 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS -0.7 030 2 3 11.19 2

3 Daniel Guri 1998 ALB 0.3 056 1 4 11.22 3

4 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB -0.7 059 2 4 11.28

5 Adrian Ismaili 2004 MKD 0.3 015 1 2 11.37

6 Gjulian Guri 2001 ALB 0.3 058 1 5 11.40

7 Frenkli Agolli 1999 ALB 0.5 081 3 4 11.59

8 Anderson Ceci 1998 ALB 0.5 079 3 3 11.73

9 Saimir Shkembi 1995 ALB -0.7 078 2 5 11.85

10 Ergi Bardhollari 2001 ALB 0.3 082 1 6 11.89

11 Fabian Zeneja 2001 ALB -0.7 095 2 1 11.95

12 Danilo Vujicic 2003 MNE 0.3 027 1 3 -

13 Marko Angelovski 2000 MKD -0.7 016 2 2 -

14 Edison Cardaku 1999 ALB 0.5 057 3 2 -

Time 16:50

100m – Women

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Elisa Myrtollari 2004 ALB -0.1 075 2 3 12.58 1 880

2 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB -0.1 069 2 2 12.62 2

3 Sara Susuri 2004 KOS -0.1 043 2 5 12.95 3

4 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD -0.1 005 2 6 12.96

100m – Men



5 Joana Bitri 2004 ALB 0.3 074 1 2 13.32

6 Alessia Gatti 2003 San Marino -0.1 002 2 1 13.48

7 Ajshe Halili 2001 MKD 0.3 006 1 3 13.55

8 Klea Kullolli 2002 ALB 0.3 096 1 6 13.57

9 Gala Urdarevska 2003 MKD 0.3 012 1 1 13.80

10 Alessia Selva 2000 San Marino 0.3 001 1 4 13.85

11 Duarza Ivanaj 2002 KOS 0.3 044 1 5 -

12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB -0.1 089 2 4 -

Time 17:30

200m – Men

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Laert Osmanaj 2000 KOS 0.5 031 1 4 22.66 1 837

2 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB -0.3 085 2 3 22.66 2

3 Daniel Guri 1998 ALB 0.5 056 1 5 22.88 3

4 Adrian Ismaili 2004 MKD 0.5 015 1 2 23.16

5 Dalibor Sasovski 1982 MKD -0.3 017 2 2 24.21

6 Krsto Bogavac 2001 MNE -0.3 028 2 1 -

7 Igli Shqarri 2002 ALB 0.5 066 1 6 -

8 Danilo Vujicic 2003 MNE -0.3 027 2 4 -

9 Edison Cardaku 1999 ALB -0.3 057 2 5 -

10 Saimir Shkembi 1995 ALB -0.3 078 2 6 -

11 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 0.5 055 1 3 -

Time 17:45

200m – Women

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Sara Susuri 2004 KOS 0.7 043 1 3 26.59 1 804

2 Xhoana Nurcelli 2002 ALB 0.7 072 1 4 26.83 2

3 Mare Jablan 2005 MNE 0.7 026 1 2 27.74 3

4 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 0.7 089 1 5 28.48

5 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD 0.7 005 1 6 29.13



Time 18:30

400m – Men

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 055 1 3 47.10 1 1038

2 Arbnor Behrami 1998 KOS 032 2 4 51.70 2

3 Rexhino Bardhi 1997 ALB 094 2 5 52.47 3

4 Florian Lata 1997 ALB 087 3 2 53.23

5 Lek Mazreku 2003 KOS 033 1 4 53.38

6 Stivi Kereku 2002 ALB 084 1 6 53.44

7 Rijat Seipi 2001 MKD 020 3 3 53.58

8 Ledion Spahiu 2003 KOS 034 3 5 56.56

9 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 018 1 2 -

10 Krsto Bogavac 2001 MNE 028 3 4 -

11 Igli Shqarri 2002 ALB 066 1 5 -

12 Marko Angelovski 2000 MKD 016 2 2 -

13 Ognjen Barac 2000 MNE 029 2 3 -

Time 18:40

400m – Women

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Shpresa Spahiu 1999 ALB 088 1 5 58.97 1 872

2 Livja Topi 2003 ALB 073 2 5 59.59 2

3 Lirije Peci 2000 KOS 047 2 4 1.00.34 3

4 Sara Myrteza 2004 ALB 076 1 4 1.00.41

5 Rita Hajdini 1998 KOS 045 2 2 1.00.49

6 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 093 2 3 1.00.60

7 Djellza Selaci 2003 KOS 046 1 2 1.01.07

8 Merisa Bojaxhiu 2004 KOS 048 1 3 1.01.47



Time 17:05

800m – Men

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Musa Hajdari 1987 KOS 035 1 1.50.17 1 1021

2 Marko Makaj 1996 ALB 086 1 1.53.15 2

3 Valentin Sadiku 1996 KOS 036 1 1.56.43 3

4 Leon Toaqi 2002 KOS 037 1 2.01.11

5 Pavle Jovanovski 1998 MKD 019 1 -

Time 17:15

800m – Women

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Redia Dauti 2004 ALB 092 1 2.14.45 1 911

2 Albina Deliu 2000 KOS 050 1 2.17.73 2

3 Anesa Hajdari 2001 MKD 007 1 2.19.74 3

4 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 090 1 2.26.10

5 Irma Hajdari 2005 MKD 008 1 2.28.96

6 Luiza Gega 1998 ALB 091 1 -

7 Albina Bojaxhiu 2002 KOS 051 1 -

8 Gresa Bakrraqi 1995 KOS 049 1 -

Time 18:00

1500m – Men

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Points

1 Qlirim Hyseni 1998 KOS 039 1 4.02.84 1 825

2 Gent Kaja 2001 KOS 038 1 4.05.57 2



3 Leonid Vandevski 2000 MKD 021 1 4.16.82 3

4

5

6

7

Time 18:15

1500m – Women

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Medal

1 Luiza Gega 1998 ALB 091 1 - - - -

2 Renata Sokolovska 1997 MKD 009 1 - - - -

Time 18:50

3000m – Men

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Medal

1 Mudjahid Muslimovski 1994 MKD 023 1 9.03.72 1 715

2 Ilir Kellezi 1988 ALB 077 1 9.06.79 2

3 Tirron Mamusha 1995 KOS 040 1 9.16.36 3

4 Besart Zeka 1999 KOS 041 1 9.48.56

5 Hashim Kurtishi 1996 MKD 024 1 11.18.09

6 Dimitar Petrovski 1997 MKD 022 1 -

Time 19:10

3000m – Women

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Bib B.No Lane Result Rank Medal

1 Luiza Gega 1988 ALB 091 1 9.01.99 1 1099

2 Arbnore Berisha 1989 KOS 052 1 11.05.25 2

3 Hajrie Aziri 2001 MKD 010 1 12.39.76 3

4 Albina Aziri 2003 MKD 011 1 12.40.11



Triple Jump – Men Time 17:00

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib Res.1 Res.2 Res.3 Res.4 Res.5 Res.6 Rank

1 Mert Cicek 1998 TUR 0.5 100 - 14.48 - 15.08 - - 1

2 Heldi Valikaj 2002 ALB 0.7 064 14.31 14.58 - 14.56 14.25 - 2

3 Durjon Idrizaj 1991 ALB 0.5 063 - 13.30 - 13.38 - - 3

4 Erudit Rysha 1998 KOS 042 - - - - - -

5 Gledis Halluni 1996 ALB 061 - - - - - -

6 Muhamet Cengeli 1998 ALB 062 - - - - - -

7 Endri Rakaj 2001 ALB 065 - - - - - -

Triple Jump – Women Time 16:20

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib Res.1 Res.2 Res.3 Res.4 Res.5 Res.6 Rank

1 Giulia Gasperoni 2000 San Marino -0.2 003 1065 1070 - 1128 1119 1142 1

2 Erisa Rrasa 2004 ALB -0.5 067 1100 - - - 1113 1107 2

3 Besijana Mustafa 2000 MKD -0.5 014 - - 913 - - - 3

4 Elena Buba 1997 ALB 068



Long Jump – Men Time 18:20

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib Res.1 Res.2 Res.3 Res.4 Res.5 Res.6 Rank Point

1 Izmir Smajlaj 1993 ALB -0.7 098 780 773 744 748 - - 1 1094

2 Samet Sağlam 2000 TUR -0.1 004 - 717 738 732 718 695 2

3 Gledis Halluni 1996 ALB -0.3 061 - - 669 - 702 690 3

4 Endri Rakaj 2001 ALB -0.5 065 646 645 663 - 662 656

5 Erudit Rysha 1998 KOS 042 - - - - - -

6 Muhamet Cengeli 1998 ALB 062 - - - - - -

7 Durjon Idrizaj 1991 ALB 063 - - - - - -

8 Heldi Valikaj 2002 ALB 064 - - - - - -

Long Jump – Women Time 17:40

Nr. Name & Surname BY Nation Wind Bib Res.1 Res.2 Res.3 Res.4 Res.5 Res.6 Rank Point

1 Erisa Rrasa 2004 ALB 0.2 067 563 544 571 575 559 537 1 934

2 Giulia Gasperoni 2000 San Marino -0.2 003 492 490 539 522 500 537 2

3 Uibi Ahmet 2002 ALB -0.7 071 500 514 498 488 489 518 3

4 Gala Urdarevska 2003 MKD 0.3 012 510 513 502 515 515 -

5 Esmeralda Halushi 1999 ALB 0.2 070 426 413 472 448 424 -

6 Alessia Selva 2000 San Marino -0.5 001 - - 464 470 - -



7 Elena Buba 1997 ALB 0.8 068 - 453 - 459 - 460

8 Donika Kryemadhi 2002 KOS 0.5 054 434 448 448 - 455 455

9 Shkurtiana Sopaj 2004 KOS -0.3 053 387 387 409 - - -

10 Sara Osmanovska 2005 MKD 013 - - - - - -

11 Besijana Mustafa 2000 MKD 014


